Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Vladimir Vyrypaev
Reggie Bowman
Stanley Wan
Alexander Zhang Lai

Club

Toronto CS & CC
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Skate Oakville

Toronto CS & CC

Skate Canada

Laurie Goulet

Date:

16-Aug-2024

Skate Ontario Sectional Series - August

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON

9:59:41AM

August 16 to 18, 2024
Pre-Juvenile Men (U11)

Category Result Summary

18.50
18.38
14.73
13.72
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Points

18.50
18.38
14.73
13.72

Maryl Dejong

Patinage Canada



